
Tel.: +381 63 549 357 http://plivanje.info,   E-Mail: mmilomir@gmail.com Tel.: +387 66 513 312

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686 Registered to PS BiH, PS FBiH i PS KS / ПС БиХ, ПС ФБиХ и ПС КС 16.02.2015 23:17 - Strana 1

XX Jubilarni "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2015
XI Open Montenegrin Championship 2015

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.02.2015
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
14.02.2015 - 16:30 Rezultati
Mimosa CUP HN MNE Otvoreno 58.12 Boris STOJANOVIĆ SRB Herceg Novi 2011
Mimosa CUP HN MNE B:2000+ 1:01.59 Nikola OBROVAC CRO Herceg Novi 2013
Bodova: FINA 2014

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

B: 2000 i mlađi/and younger

1. Uroš ĐOKOVIĆ 01 PS Beograda, BG 1:03.67 505
2. Vladimir PETRAS 00 Proleter, ZR 1:05.79 457
3. Nemanja ZLATIĆ 00 PS Beograda, BG 1:08.98 397
4. Vasil LAVDANITI 00 Nobis ST, TI 1:09.71 384
5. Žan POGAČNIK 00 PK Olimpija 1:13.57 327
6. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 1:14.93 309
7. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 PK Olimpija 1:15.48 303
8. Filip ZALOVIĆ 01 Jug, DU 1:15.56 302
9. Mishel XHAFERI 01 Te Stela SA 1:16.77 288

10. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, Pr 1:17.06 284
11. Dominik DUŽDEVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 1:18.39 270
12. Jan LAVŠ 00 PK Olimpija 1:19.07 263
13. Mario ŠURKOVIĆ 03 Jug, DU 1:20.95 245
14. Junus FUGA 03 Te Stela SA 1:22.34 233
15. Filip RAJMAN 00 Primorac, KO 1:23.24 226
16. Fran GARVAN 04 Jug, DU 1:23.63 222
17. Marino MARTINOVIĆ 00 Zrinjski, MO 1:27.06 197
18. Luka ZVONO 03 Jug, DU 1:28.11 190
19. Leo LJUBENKO 03 Jug, DU 1:28.49 188
20. Eneo GJOKA 04 Teuta, DU 1:31.38 170
21. Vlaho NENADIĆ 06 Jug, DU 1:33.77 158
22. Leon ZEKIĆ 04 Jug, DU 1:33.81 157
23. Leo GOJAN 03 Jug, DU 1:34.48 154
24. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 1:35.26 150
25. Antun KLJUNAK 04 Jug, DU 1:35.31 150
26. Juraj BARČOT 05 Jug, DU 1:35.36 150
27. Kliti KELLICI 03 Te Stela SA 1:36.48 145
28. Kristijan ĐIKOVIĆ 03 Jug, DU 1:36.59 144
29. Denis PAVLOVIĆ 03 Novi Grad, SA 1:37.45 140
30. Etien HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA 1:39.60 131
31. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela SA 1:39.78 131
32. Nikola BENIĆ 05 Jug, DU 1:41.44 124
33. Nedjeljko LJUBAN 03 Jug, DU 1:41.92 123
34. Mauro DI LEO 03 Jug, DU 1:42.55 120
35. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela SA 1:48.79 101

DSQ Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela SA
DSQ Domenik BONATI 05 Te Stela SA
DSQ Aleks CAUSHI 05 Te Stela SA
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XX Jubilarni "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2015
XI Open Montenegrin Championship 2015

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.02.2015
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley

Otvoreno

1. Ivan BILIĆ 90 Jug, DU 59.32 624
2. Leonard POSA 97 Proleter, ZR 1:01.34 565
3. Uroš ĐOKOVIĆ 01 PS Beograda, BG 1:03.67 505
4. Mihael VIDOJEVIĆ 98 Jug, DU 1:04.49 486
5. Vladimir PETRAS 00 Proleter, ZR 1:05.79 457
6. Egi GAJO 98 Teuta, DU 1:06.41 445
7. Enea SHARRXHI 97 KS Tirana, TI 1:06.97 434
8. Bob DIKO 98 Te Stela SA 1:08.51 405
9. Nemanja ZLATIĆ 00 PS Beograda, BG 1:08.98 397

10. Vasil LAVDANITI 00 Nobis ST, TI 1:09.71 384
11. Harun ZALIHIĆ 97 Velež, MO 1:10.62 370
12. Ilija POPOVIĆ 98 Jadran, HN 1:11.94 350
13. Dejvi GJATA 96 Te Stela SA 1:12.83 337
14. Keis FETISHAJ 99 KS Tirana, TI 1:13.44 329
15. Žan POGAČNIK 00 PK Olimpija 1:13.57 327
16. Juli DAJCI 98 Te Stela SA 1:13.80 324
17. Ersin GEC 02 Primorac, KO 1:14.93 309
18. Rei PERLEKA 97 Te Stela SA 1:15.20 306
19. Matjaž VIDMAR 01 PK Olimpija 1:15.48 303
20. Filip ZALOVIĆ 01 Jug, DU 1:15.56 302
21. Mario JURIĆ 99 Zrinjski, MO 1:16.36 292
22. Mishel XHAFERI 01 Te Stela SA 1:16.77 288
23. Dion KADRIU 01 Step, Pr 1:17.06 284
24. Danilo MILAČIĆ 97 Primorac, KO 1:17.45 280
25. Dominik DUŽDEVIĆ 02 Jug, DU 1:18.39 270
26. Ivan RAJMAN 97 Primorac, KO 1:18.94 265
27. Jan LAVŠ 00 PK Olimpija 1:19.07 263
28. Mario ŠURKOVIĆ 03 Jug, DU 1:20.95 245
29. Junus FUGA 03 Te Stela SA 1:22.34 233
30. Filip RAJMAN 00 Primorac, KO 1:23.24 226
31. Fran GARVAN 04 Jug, DU 1:23.63 222
32. Marino MARTINOVIĆ 00 Zrinjski, MO 1:27.06 197
33. Luka ZVONO 03 Jug, DU 1:28.11 190
34. Leo LJUBENKO 03 Jug, DU 1:28.49 188
35. Eneo GJOKA 04 Teuta, DU 1:31.38 170
36. Vlaho NENADIĆ 06 Jug, DU 1:33.77 158
37. Leon ZEKIĆ 04 Jug, DU 1:33.81 157
38. Leo GOJAN 03 Jug, DU 1:34.48 154
39. Paolo PRISKA 04 Nobis ST, TI 1:35.26 150
40. Antun KLJUNAK 04 Jug, DU 1:35.31 150
41. Juraj BARČOT 05 Jug, DU 1:35.36 150
42. Kliti KELLICI 03 Te Stela SA 1:36.48 145
43. Kristijan ĐIKOVIĆ 03 Jug, DU 1:36.59 144
44. Denis PAVLOVIĆ 03 Novi Grad, SA 1:37.45 140
45. Etien HASHORVA 03 Te Stela SA 1:39.60 131
46. Zeki METALLA 05 Te Stela SA 1:39.78 131
47. Nikola BENIĆ 05 Jug, DU 1:41.44 124
48. Nedjeljko LJUBAN 03 Jug, DU 1:41.92 123
49. Mauro DI LEO 03 Jug, DU 1:42.55 120
50. Endi KOLA 06 Te Stela SA 1:48.79 101

DSQ Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela SA
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XX Jubilarni "Montenegro Mimosa Kup" 2015
XI Open Montenegrin Championship 2015

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.02.2015
Crna Gora - Montenegro

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang Puno ime/Full Name G.R. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

DSQ Domenik BONATI 05 Te Stela SA
DSQ Aleks CAUSHI 05 Te Stela SA
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